;( COMPLETE GRINDING SERVICES SINCE 1979

SHARPRITE s ANNULAR RE-GRIND

OLING MFG. INC. | SHARPEST

~— USA PRICE LIST

SIZE UP TO: PRICE IMAGE

5/8" $19.80
3/4" $21.10

1" $30.00
11/4" $36.40
11/2" $47.80
13/4" $52.60

2" $57.80

Over 2" Call for a Quote -

COATINGS AVAILABLE: Please call or email us for pricing.

Quantity Discount Available (inquire)

Minimum order charge - $95.00

NO EXTRA CHARGES FOR CUT OFFS OR WALTER TYPE ANNULARS.

Sharp-Rite is not responsible for the performance of customer designed parts and / or tooling. All pricing is subject to change without notice.

SHARP-RITE TOOLING & MFG. INC. 1440 SPITFIRE PLACE, PORT COQUITLAM, BC, V3C 6L4
PH: (604) 464-4881 * FAX: (604) 464-4801 « E-mail: sales@sharp-rite.com * Web: www.sharp-rite.com




